
Property Audit 

WRISA Meeting @ Wainuiomata 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:30 - 2:55pm 

ANZAC Themed Assembly  

Whole school Kapa Haka 10am 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Languages 

Her Move  

 

Tuesday 29th April 

Wed 30th April 

Thursday 1st May 

Friday 2nd May 

 

Girls Football @ Wakefield Park 

Maths PD 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:30 - 2:55pm 

Whole school Kapa Haka 10am 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Languages 

Her Move  

 

New Zealand Sign Language Week 

Wed 7th May 

  

Thursday 8th May 

Friday 9th May 

 

 

Boys Football @ Wakefield Park 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

PINK SHIRT DAY— Hot Dog Lunch fundraiser 
Whole school Kapa Haka  

UH College talking to school 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Kids Lit Quiz 

Languages 

Her Move 

Schoolwide Assessment Week 

Wed 14th May 

Thurs 15th May 

Friday 16th May 

 

 

 

 

Heretaunga College School in action day 

Maths PD 

Spell it Out @ Maidstone 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Show Quest 

Pie orders collected 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Languages 

Her Move 

Monday 19th May 

Wed 21st May 

 

Thurs 22nd May 

 

 

Friday 23rd May 

BOT Meeting @ FIS Staffroom 6:15pm 

Intermediate Cross Country - FIS running 

this event 

National Young Leaders Day 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Curriculum day - Mathematics 

SCHOOL CLOSED FRIDAY 

Monday 26th May 

Wed 28th May 

 

Thurs 29th May 

 

Friday 30th May 

Kings Birthday - Public Holiday 

UH College Open Day 

Heretaunga College Open day 

WISPA Speech Comp 

STRIKE Drumming 

Whole school Kapa Haka 10am 

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Languages 

Her Move  

TLF Maths PD 

 

 

Monday 2nd June 

Tuesday 3rd June 

Wed 4th June 

 

Thursday 5th June 

Friday 6th June 

 

WRISA Boys Basketball 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

“Walk the Talk”  

RISE to the challenge River Walk Fundraiser 

Languages 

Her Move  

 

 

Wed 11th June 

Thurs 12th June 

Friday 13th June  

 

BOT Meeting @ FIS Staffroom 6:15pm 

UHPA Hui 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Matariki - Public Holiday 

Monday 23rd June 

Wed 18th June 

Thursday 19th June 

Friday 20th June 

 

 

 

 

Hutt Fest 

Regional Cross Country 

Market Day 

Ngati Kotahitanga (Kapa Haka) 1:50 - 2:50 

Disco 

Whole school Kapa Haka  

Pasifika 11:30 - 12:25 

Languages 

Her Move 

Sausages and Spiders Lunch Fundraiser 

Tuesday 24th June 

 

Thurs 26th June 

 

 

Friday 27th June 

 

No school week 10 

ASB Financial Literacy 

ASB Financial Literacy 

Samoan Language and PRIDE week 

Matariki 

Last Week of Term 2 


